

## RECEIVED

DEC 2 1 2009

TV-091971

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Phone (360) 664-1222 Fax (360) 586-1181 Web Site: <a href="https://www.wutc.wa.gov">www.wutc.wa.gov</a>

# WASH. UT. & TP. COMM COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY

(excluding Household Goods carriers and Brokers)

# APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE FEE: \$50.00

circumstances:	e or Business Structure may be us	sed ONLY in the following
<ul> <li>Change of business structures business when the individual partnership, when the individual partnership of the majority partner.</li> <li>Change of name resulting corporation established to majority stockholders in Change of name resulting</li> </ul>	the, with no change in ownership of ture from individual to corporated dual is the majority stockholder of dividual is the majority partner or fority shareholder or, by a partner of incorporate the partnership business struct the same proportionate ownership from a change in business struct from a change in business struct re both corporations are wholly of	on to incorporate an individual's or, by an individual to a , from a corporation to a ship to a proprietorship of the ture from a partnership to a iness, when the partners are the p. ture from a corporation to
	TYPE OF PAYMENT	
□ Cash □ Check □ Credit Card Information (if applica	□ Money Order	Exp Date Month/Year
		-
Amount \$ 50,60	COMPANY NAME: 3R TEA	41101004
,	ned, under penalty for false statement I am authorized to execute and file on file is current and valid.	•
	1 Madaa)	D. 11 0 200
Cardholder's signature: //////	3 Cf. 11 MUSIN I	Date DLC. 16, 2009
For Commission Use Only		
111-2068-200-02	Received date:	ID: A 184020
0019670		Insurance:

the business structure of the carrier named below under 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to:  5900  NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION  New Name: 32 TECHNOLOGY, LC  Phone #: 206-957-2682  Fax #: 206-624-1360  Mailing Address: 1920 OCCIDENTAL AND, S.  Physical Address: (if different)	Holder of Permit CC- 63539 asks the UTC for authority to change the name of or						
New Name: 3f TECHNOLOGY, LLC Phone #: 206-957-2682  Trade Name: 3f TECHNOLOGY, LLC Fax #: 206-621-1360  Mailing Address: 1920 OCCIDENTAL AVE.S. Physical Address: (if different)	named below under 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to:						
Trade Name: 32 TECHNOLOGY, U.C. Fax #: 206-624-1360  Mailing Address: 1920 OCCIDENTAL AVE, S. Physical Address: (if different)	USINESS INFORMATION						
Trade Name: 32 TECHNOLOGY, U.C. Fax #: 206-624-1360  Mailing Address: 1920 OCCIDENTAL AVE, S. Physical Address: (if different)							
Trade Name: 32 TECHNOLOGY, U.C. Fax #: 206-624-1360  Mailing Address: 1920 OCCIDENTAL AVE.S. Physical Address: (if different)	Phone #: 206-957-2682						
Mailing Address: 1920 OCCIDENTAL AVE.S. Physical Address: (if different)	UC Fax #: 206-624-1360						
	Physical Address: (if different)						
Street/P.O. Box SUTE G Street	Street						
City, State Zip Spattle WA 98134 City, State Zip	8134 City, State Zip						
USDOT # 197906' per Call 1430 (If you don't have one, you can apply online at www.fmcsa.dot.gov/online-registration or contact 360-596-3816 or 360-596-3803 for assistance.							
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): 602 111 580							
□ Individual Partnership Corporation – State of Incorporation WA .  (LP, LLP(LLC)							
NAME TITLE PERCENTANGE OF SHARES							
GLEN P. GAIDOS OWNER 60% TAMMY J. MADSEN CO-OWNER 40%							
CURRENT BUSINESS INFORMATION	BUSINESS INFORMATION						
Current Name: MANY HATS MEDIA LLC Phone #: (Samul as a hove)	EDIA LLC Phone #: (Same as a bove)						
Trade Name: 32 TECHNOLOGY Fax #: "							
Mailing Address: (Same OS about) Physical Address:	)(~)						
Street/P.O. Box Street	Street						
City, State Zip City, State Zip							
□ Individual □ Partnership ▼ Corporation – State of Incorporation ULC – WA							
NAME TITLE PERCENTANGE OF SHARES							
GUEN P. GAIDOS OWNER 60% L TAMMY J. MADGEN CO-OWNER 40%	NNKK 60° k						

CERTIFICATION: Carrier affirms that the change of name or business structure does not involve a change in ownership, management, or control of the operating authority. The undersigned applicant requests that the Commission enter an order granting its petition as provided in 81.80 RCW.

I certify or declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the information contained in this application is true and correct.

Signature(s)

Machania Machani

16,2009

Date

PAGE 82

24946-002 UCCESS-

170042014001486

TISAN 50 HAATS 1904-51 HEN LETU MARKATER

2009 DEC 14 AM 8: 14 Marin of the state of the state

TRATION 280

stary of State) NAME TO

REMAIN the same:

· UTC PORMIT #: CC-63539 (4/10/09)

EIN: 91-2103520 ES Ref#: 294229-00-0 L & I Account ID: 091, 582-00 We have been doing business under the registered trade name of 3R Technology, under the umbrella of Many Hats Media, LLC for several years, and all of our tax and business accounts will

We have changed the legal entity name of our business from:

Many Hats Media, LLC to 3R Technology, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

December 9, 2009

AFTER the Amended

Managing Partner

Tammy Madsen

Best regards,

any additional questions, or need more information.

Please call me at 206-597-2682, or email me at tammy@3rtechnology.com if you should have

well, so we are hopeful there won't be any confusion during this transition.

formation attached. Also note that we will be keeping the trade name of Many Hats Media, as Please update our name in your records according to the dated, amended certificate of

101 dge, true and correct. 266.957.2682 Phone

Revised 02/09

X/RX NO 9266] @ 002

1920 Occidental Avenue South, Suite G Seattle, WA 98134 p. 206.957.2682 f. 206.624.1360 www.3rtechnology.com

# Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504 Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO 80X 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to 38 TECHNOLOGY, LLC of 1920 OCCIDENTAL AVE SOUTH #6; SEATHE. WA 98134 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 127/02/099 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Boothy injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Enclorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thiny (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thiny (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the

this 28th day of January, 2010 Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143

Insurance Company File No. CA 05946018

MC1633a(08/99)

IRB3539B

Page 1 of 1





**Limited Liability Company** 

See attached detailed instructions

☐ Filing Fee \$30.00

Filling Fee with Expedited Service \$50.00

Box, For Office Use Only

11/25/09 1624946-002 \$50.00 R #8UCCESS-016709\_259170042014001496:

tid: 1802.117

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE SAM REED

**NOVEMBER 25, 2009** 

STATE OF WASHINGTON

UBI Number: 602 111 580

## AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION/REGISTRATION

Chapter 25.15 RCW

EC'		1

NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: (as currently recorded with the Office of the Secretary of State)

MANY HATS MEDIA, LUC

#### **SECTION 2**

AMENDMENTS TO CERTIFICATE: (if necessary, attach additional information)

WE ARE PROVESTING TO CHANGE OUR USAL BUTTY NAME TO:

3R TECHNOLOGY, LLC

### **SECTION 3**

EFFECTIVE DATE OF AMENDMENTS TO CERTIFICATE: (please check one of the following)

Upon filing by the Secretary of State

Specific Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_(Specified effective date must be within 90 days AFTER the Amended

Certificate has been filed by the Office of the Secretary of State)

#### **SECTION 4**

MEMBER OR MANAGER SIGNATURE (see instructions page)

This document is hereby executed under penalties of perjury, and is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct.

GLEN GALOUS OWNER

11/21/09 206.957.2682

Signature

Printed Name/Title

Date

Phone

LLC - Amendment

Washington Secretary of State

Revised 02/09